Il REMEMBER TO SAVE THIS PAGE !!
Upcoming Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day - January 1, 2024
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - January 15, 2024
President’s Day - February 19, 2024
Memorial Day - May 27, 2024
Juneteenth - June 19, 2024
Independence Day - July 4, 2024
Labor Day - September 2, 2024

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day - October 14, 2024
Veterans Day - November 11, 2024
Thanksgiving Day - November 28, 2024
Day after Thanksgiving - November 29, 2024
Christmas Eve - December 24, 2024
Christmas Day - December 25, 2024

Paycom Dates ior 2024

Pay Period (start)

Pay Period (end)

Employee to
Approve their Time
Card by 5:00 PM on

Supervisor to
Approve Time Card
by 9:00 AM on

Check Date

Sun, Dec 10, 2023

Sat, Dec 23, 2023

Mon, Dec 25, 2023

Wed, Dec 27, 2023

Fri, Jan 5, 2024

Sun, Dec 24, 2023

Sat, Jan 6, 2024

Mon, Jan 8, 2024

Wed, Jan 10, 2024

Fri, Jan 19, 2024

Sun, Jan 7, 2024

Sat, Jan 20, 2024

Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Wed, Jan 24, 2024

Fri, Feb 2, 2024

Sun, Jan 21, 2024

Sat, Feb 3, 2024

Mon, Feb 5, 2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024

Fri, Feb 16, 2024

Sun, Feb 4, 2024

Sat, Feb 17, 2024

Mon, Feb 19, 2024

Wed, Feb 21, 2024

Fri, Mar 1, 2024

Sun, Feb 18, 2024

Sat, Mar 2, 2024

Mon, Mar 4, 2024

Wed, Mar 6, 2024

Fri, Mar 15, 2024

Sun, Mar 3, 2024

Sat, Mar 16, 2024

Mon, Mar 18, 2024

Wed, Mar 20, 2024

Fri, Mar 29, 2024

Sun, Mar 17, 2024

Sat, Mar 30, 2024

Mon, Apr 1, 2024

Wed, Apr 3, 2024

Fri, Apr 12, 2024

Sun, Mar 31, 2024

Sat, Apr 13, 2024

Mon, Apr 15, 2024

Wed, Apr 17, 2024

Fri, Apr 26, 2024

Sun, Apr 14, 2024

Sat, Apr 27, 2024

Mon, Apr 29, 2024

Wed, May 1, 2024

Fri, May 10, 2024

Sun, Apr 28, 2024

Sat, May 11, 2024

Mon, May 13, 2024

Wed, May 15, 2024

Fri, May 24, 2024

Sun, May 12, 2024

Sat, May 25, 2024

Mon, May 27, 2024

Wed, May 29, 2024

Fri, Jun 7, 2024

Sun, May 26, 2024

Sat, Jun 8, 2024

Mon, Jun 10, 2024

Wed, Jun 12, 2024

Fri, Jun 21, 2024

Sun, Jun 9, 2024

Sat, Jun 22, 2024

Mon, Jun 24, 2024

Tues, Jun 25, 2024

Fri, Jul 5, 2024

Sun, Jun 23, 2024

Sat, Jul 6, 2024

Mon, Jul 8, 2024

Wed, Jul 10, 2024

Fri, Jul 19, 2024

Sun, Jul 7, 2024

Sat, Jul 20, 2024

Mon, Jul 22, 2024

Wed, Jul 24, 2024

Fri, Aug 2, 2024

Sun, Jul 21, 2024

Sat, Aug 3, 2024

Mon, Aug 5, 2024

Wed, Aug 7, 2024

Fri, Aug 16, 2024

Sun, Aug 4, 2024

Sat, Aug 17, 2024

Mon, Aug 19, 2024

Wed, Aug 21, 2024

Fri, Aug 30, 2024

Sun, Aug 18, 2024

Sat, Aug 31, 2024

Mon, Sep 2, 2024

Wed, Sep 4, 2024

Fri, Sep 13, 2024

Sun, Sep 1, 2024

Sat, Sep 14, 2024

Mon, Sep 16, 2024

Wed, Sep 18, 2024

Fri, Sep 27, 2024

Sun, Sep 15, 2024

Sat, Sep 28, 2024

Mon, Sep 30, 2024

Wed, Oct 2, 2024

Fri, Oct 11, 2024

Sun, Sep 29, 2024

Sat, Oct 12, 2024

Mon, Oct 14, 2024

Wed, Oct 16, 2024

Fri, Oct 25, 2024

Sun, Oct 13, 2024

Sat, Oct 26, 2024

Mon, Oct 28, 2024

Wed, Oct 30, 2024

Fri, Nov 8, 2024

Sun, Oct 27, 2024

Sat, Nov 9, 2024

Mon, Nov 11, 2024

Wed, Nov 13, 2024

Fri, Nov 22, 2024

Sun, Nov 10, 2024

Sat, Nov 23, 2024

Mon, Nov 25, 2024

Wed, Nov 27, 2024

Fri, Dec 6, 2024

Sun, Nov 24, 2024

Sat, Dec 7, 2024

Mon, Dec 9, 2024

Wed, Dec 11, 2024

Fri, Dec 20, 2024

Sun, Dec 8, 2024

Sat, Dec 21, 2024

Mon, Dec 23, 2024

Wed, Dec 25, 2024

Fri, Jan 3, 2025




